Rank
Comp
A Grade

18
20
28
32
35
44

7/09/2019 4:03 PM

Grade

Golflink No

2181203885
2181203433
2181202001
2181200465
2181201191
2181202465
2110803159
2181201571

2181700050

Member

003885
003433
002001
001496
000525
003198
3159
003161
0000000050

Competition Results
07-Sep-2019: Saturday Monthly Medal

Saturday, 07 Sep 2019: Saturday Monthly Medal

Golfer Handicap
Name Club Grade GA Daily
Tisdell, Marshall Tanilba Bay GC A Grade 9.0N 11
Connell, Robert Tanilba Bay GC A Grade 5.3N 6
Aarons, David Tanilba Bay GC A Grade 9.3N 11
Howell, Gareth Tanilba Bay GC A Grade 6.0N 7
Smith, Richard Tanilba Bay GC A Grade 6.1N 7
Daley, Ross Tanilba Bay GC A Grade 11.8N 14
Dorsett, Neil Maitland GC A Grade 0.4N 0
Baldock, Ronald Tanilba Bay GC A Grade 10.1N 12
Lilley, Jaylin Pacific Dunes GC A Grade 7.7N 9

Golf System

Comp

84
80
88
86
87
97
84
96
96

Score
Net

73
74
77
79
80
83
84
84
87

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

1of4



Rank
Comp
B Grade

10
14
17
22
23
25
26
27
29
31
34
37
41
45
47

48

7/09/2019 4:03 PM

Grade

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Golflink No

2181704313
2181201993
2181203517
2181200219
2181200403
2181201474
2181200617
2181203041
2181200055
2140416277
2181203513
2181200717
2181203455
2181202607
2181202494
2181203004
2181201812
2181202253

2181203302

Member

0000004313
002408
003517
000087
003387
000274
000617
003041
002386
0000016277
003513
002978
003455
001453
002763
003004
001812
002037

003302

Competition Results

07-Sep-2019: Saturday Monthly Medal

Golfer
Name

Lilley, Jonathan

Hindman, Matthew

Jansson, Paul
Buman, Heath
Hamson, Leslie
McKay, Ron
Tannock, Collin
McDonald, Phillip
Gresham, John
George, Graham
Williams, Michael
Richards, Philip
Roach, Ian
Jamieson, David
Nicoll, Anthony
Venner, Stephen
Bevz, Oscar
Bradbury, Rodney

Mehan, Darren

Club

Pacific Dunes GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Forster-Tuncurry
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap
GA

14.8N
13.7N
14.7N
13.7N
16.6N
14.4N
14.8N
18.6N
18.6N
14.5N
16.1N
15.1N
12.2N
14.4N
13.5N
14.2N
16.3N
12.6N

14.1N

Daily

18
16
18
16
20
17
18
22
22
17
19
18
15
17
16
17
19
15

17

Comp

93
92
95
93
98
96
98
102
103
98
101
101
98
101
101
103
107
103

106

Score
Net

75
76
77
77
78
79
80
80
81
81
82
83
83
84
85
86
88
88
89

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

20f4



Rank
Comp
C Grade

11
12
13
15
16
19
21
24
30
33
36
38
39
40
42
43
46
49
50
51

52

7/09/2019 4:03 PM

Grade

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Golflink No

2181200472
2181200881
2181202626
2181203011
2181201921
2181201277
2181200469
2181202621
2181201259
2181200518
2181202349
2181200370
2181200359
2181203355
2181201982
2181203549
2181200393
2181203013
2181203237
2181201486
2181203050
2181202212
2181202163

2181201249

Member

002471
002917
002626
003011
001921
001596
001627
002621
000058
001810
002813
003158
003364
003355
001982
003549
000393
003013
003237
002865
003050
003175
002163

003275

Competition Results

07-Sep-2019: Saturday Monthly Medal

Golfer
Name

Humphries, David
Weir, Tony
Bignell, Maxwell
Neilson, Iain
Wheeler, Jamie
Beesley, Peter
Hughes, Arthur
Corling, Rodney
Porter, Bryan
Key, Rod

Plumb, Cecil
Guy, Robert
Gooch, Wayne
Treharne, Larry
Mcdevitt, Dennis
Tillman, Jeffrey
Bailey, Terry
Cottrell, Brian
Letheby, Stephen
Rolston, Geoffrey
Mills, Don

Crean, Barry
Herbert, Craig

Campbell, Jeremy

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Handicap
GA

22.8N
20.1N
20.8N
26.6N
21.8N
26.5N
25.3N
31.0N
24.1N
21.8N
23.1N
25.3N
20.2N
19.2N
29.8N
21.6N
26.3N
19.5N
35.2N
20.8N
19.6N
27.3N
26.1N

35.5N

Daily

27
24
25
32
26
32
30
36
29
26
28
30
24
23
36
26
31
23
36
25
23
33
31
36

Comp

103
100
102
109
103
110
108
114
109
106
109
113
108
108
121
112
117
110
123
113
113
123
122

128

Score
Net

76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
80
80
81
83
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
90
90
91

92

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

3of4



Rank
Comp

53
54
55
56
57

7/09/2019 4:03 PM

Grade
25

26
27
28

29

Golflink No
2181200108

2181200875
2181203101
2181201305

2181200440

Member
000108

002799
003101
001305

000440

07-Sep-2019: Saturday Monthly Medal

Golfer
Name

Sewell, Noel
Parkinson, Barry
McLeay, Scott
Macklin, Daryll

Brown, Craig

Competition Results

Club
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Grade
C Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Handicap
GA

26.1N
25.2N
24.4N
24.1N

34.8N

Daily
31

30
29
29

36

Comp
124

126
125
126

139

Score
Net

93
96
96
97

103

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

4 of 4



